
CA 5 - C July Analysis
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GAT Constitutional Area 5 - China  Leader: Open

July 2020 to July 2020 (1 months) Results

CA 5 - C

July (Only Results)

Jul-19 Jul-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
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0
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CA 5 - C

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
117
194
450
-19

CA 5 - C

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
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n
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
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0
1
0
1
0

0
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0
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Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
0
1
0

0
18
0
17
15

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
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n
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
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-66

0
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364
20
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Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
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Net Growth

0
5
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0
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364
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MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
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n
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
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0
26
7

0
31
93
208
-50

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
20
0
26
7

0
31
93
208
-50

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
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n
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
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0
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97

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
25
31
33
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0
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MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
1
-1

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
94
129
-20

0
7
84
78
32

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
94
129
-20

0
7
84
79
31

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C




